2. Merziger Citylauf (Merzig) am 25.03.2007

5 Kilometer
Pos. Name

1. Heymes, Christian

2. Gessner, Fabian

3. Gebhard, Werner

4. Staudt, Jorg

5. Frank, Nicholas

6. Graf, Michael

7. Noll, Lukas

8. Ospelt, Julia

9. Breininger, Oliver
10. Mailander, Laura
11. Biermann, Johannes
12. Ospelt, Gerhard

13. Noack, Jorg

14. Diessler, Steffen
15. Raber, Roland

16. Noack, Simone

17. Berg, Joshua

18. Hissler, Thomas

19. Gebhard, Markus
20. Brust, Norman

21. Heymes, Chantal
22. Kerber, Niklas

23. Horsch, Guido

24. Kerber, Norbert

25. Lorenz, Christoph
26. Duchene-Dauber, Kerstin
27. Kreuzahler, Thomas
28. Patter, Celine

29. Schmidt-Spaniol, llka
30. Duevel, Christian
31. Boesen, Niklas

32. Folz, Simone

33. Schanet, Christian
34. Roth, Andrea

35. Auth, Nicole

36. Gambius, Guiseppe
37. Kaufmann, Kristina
38. Jungmann, Annemarie
39. Zimmer, Helmut

40. Keller, Jan-Phillipp
41. Keller, Philipp

42. Schanet, Eric

43. Schanet, Monique
44, Dickmann, Jan

45. Bauer, Volker

46. Dickmann, Stefan
47. Magar-Bauer, Tanja
48. Schitz, Edith

49. Berrar, Johannes

Verein/Ort

C.O. Insming

LTF Marpingen

LC Volklingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
PWG Merzig
Sportshop Becker

Tri Weiskirchen

LC Asics Rehlingen
Sportshop Becker

LTF Marpingen
(Merzig)

LC Asics Rehlingen

LC Vdlklingen

LTF Kollertal

LLG Wustweiler

LC Vdlklingen

TV Piesbach
Sportshop Becker

LC Vdlklingen
Sportshop Becker
C.O. Insming

CEB Merzig

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
CEB Merzig
www.der-gute-mann.de
LC Volklingen
www.der-gute-mann.de
C.0O. Insming

TV Saarwellingen

JSL Homburg

CEB Merzig

ohne

ohne

Lauftreff Neuforweiler
Lauftreff Neuforweiler
Fitte Hutte Dillingen
Fitte Hutte Dillingen

LC asics Rehlingen

TV Mettlach

TV Elm

TV Elm

Dekabank Luxembourg
Dekabank Luxembourg
HSV Mzg-Hilbringen
Lauftreff Hemmersdorf
HSV Mzg-Hilbringen
Lauftreff Hemmersdorf
Lauftreff Hemmersdorf
Lauftreff Hemmersdorf

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
5M
6.M
M
1.wW
8.M
2.W
9I.M
10.M
11.M
12.M
13.M

3.wW
14.M
15.M
16.M
17.M

4.W
18.M
19.M
20.M
21.M

S5.W
22.M

6.W

W
23.M
24M

8.wW
25.M

A
10w
26.M
11.wW
12.w
27.M
28.M
29.M
30.M
13.W
31.M
32.M
33.M
14.W
15.W
34.M

Zeit
18:42
18:51
19:00
19:25
20:07
20:43
20:52
21:02
21:13
21:18
21:18
21:41
21:43
22:06
22:13
22:18
22:20
22:25
22:54
23.01
23:12
23:48
24:01
24:02
24:23
24:44
25:00
25:08
26:02
26:06
26:09
26:29
27:17
27:21
27:22
28:32
28:32
28:39
29:01
29:04
29:04
29:05
29:07
29:28
29:37
29:41
29:41
30:44
30:46
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2. Merziger Citylauf (Merzig) am 25.03.2007

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Feinauer, Sandra
Wellstein, Fabian
Dibos, Monika
Seidel, Gertrud
Greveldingen, Birgit
Zimmer, Ingrid
Boesen, Michael
Wagner, Ingrid
Conrad, Angelika

Verein/Ort

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
GS Bachem-Britten
CEB Merzig

LC Volklingen

CEB Merzig

CEB Laufteff

CEB Merzig

CEB Merzig

CEB Merzig

Pl./AK
16.wW
35.M
17.wW
18.w
19.w
20W
36.M
21.W
22.W

Zeit
31:06
31:16
31:45
31:47
32:18
32:50
33:34
35:38
35:39
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2. Merziger Citylauf (Merzig) am 25.03.2007

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Weimer, Christian
2. Hartmann, Uwe
3. Dehaut, Thomas
4. Scherer, Martin
5. Leibrock, Bengt
6. Schmid, Markus
7. Ehre, Patrick
8. Jungmann, Boris
9. Biermann, Andreas
10. Hawner, Frank
11. Strohe, Anja
12. Lippert, Reinhard
13. Baldauf, Peter
14. Klein, Stefan
15. Schmidt, Mike
16. Schamper, Thomas
17. Deman, Jens
18. Minten, Michael
19. Mdller, Manfred
20. Kilein, Michael
21. Leick, Michael
22. Sentz, Knut
23. Corbsez, Patrick
24. Scherer, Martin
25. Stutz, Klaus
26. Follmer, Hans- Joachim
27. Azzara, Patrick
28. Corbisez, Jean-Marie
29. Lutz, Rainer
30. Fink, Thomas
31. Zimmer, H. Glnter
32. Frank, Nicole
33. Gebhard, Werner
34. Richter, Bernd
35. Resch, Klaus
36. Schwed, Bernd
37. Holbach, Frank
38. Giersberg, Burkhard
39. Baumler, Martin
40. Friedrichs, Roland
41. Seer, Michael
42. Balzer, Martin
43. Franz, Patrick
44. Lengert, Fritz
45. Heintz, Jurgen
46. Stauch, Martin
47. Backes, Horst
48. Massing, Thomas
49. Daniels, Thomas

Verein/Ort

Ejot Team Buschhditten
LC Saucony Saar

LLG Landstuhl

LC Asics Rehlingen

Tv Kirkel

NCV Nohn

LC Saucony Saar

ohne

Serrig

Fitte Hatte

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

TV Duppenweiler
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
VA Neunkirchen
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
Grjos LTF

LC Asics Rehlingen

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal

LTF Kollertal

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LF Naheland

Defi Aventure

LAC Saarlouis

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

Defi Aventure

Defi Aventure

TV Dillingen

TC Weiskirchen

TV Nalbach LTF

LC Vdlklingen

LC Vdlklingen

LV Merzig

Fithess Forum Mettlach
TRI TEAM Saarlouis
Feuerwehr Borg

LV Merzig

Celtic Diekirch

LTF Klarenthal

TusS Serrig

Lauftreff Biringen

LTF Klarenthal

DJK St. Ingbert

ohne

Grojos LTF Elversberg
SV Schlau-com Saar
LT TV Otterbach

ohne

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.mM45
1.M40
2.M20
3.M20
1.M30
1.M35
4.M20
2.M35
2.M40
1.W30
1.M50
2.M50
3.M40
2.M45
5.M20
6.M20
3.M45
3.M50
2.M30
4.M45
4.M40
5.M40
7.M20
4.M50
5.M45
6.M40
6.M45
8.M20
7.M40
1.M55
1.W35
7.M45
8.M40
5.M50
9.M40
3.M30
8.M45
4.M30
9.M45

10.M40

10.M45
9.M20
6.M50
11.mM40
10.M20
1.M65
11.M45
12.M40

Zeit
0:31:37,3
0:34:24,9
0:34:27,5
0:34:56,8
0:35:00,3
0:36:23,0
0:36:34,6
0:36:40,8
0:36:42,7
0:37:47,2
0:37:56,4
0:38:19,8
0:38:29,7
0:38:38,2
0:38:38,8
0:38:39,4
0:38:42,5
0:38:52,0
0:39:00,8
0:39:01,4
0:39:06,4
0:39:18,6
0:39:19,3
0:39:33,6
0:39:35,3
0:39:36,3
0:39:46,0
0:40:03,8
0:40:07,7
0:40:10,1
0:40:10,5
0:40:15,0
0:40:15,6
0:40:17,6
0:40:26,6
0:40:27,7
0:40:39,3
0:40:40,1
0:41:02,4
0:41:04,8
0:41:07,1
0:41:08,1
0:41:09,8
0:41:10,3
0:41:12,7
0:41:14,7
0:41:18,7
0:41:19,3
0:41:21,6
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2. Merziger Citylauf (Merzig) am 25.03.2007

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Pallier, Jens

51. Chenard, Nicol
52. Kewerkopf, Arno
53. Dorr, Uli

54. Witzmann, Manfred
55. Simon, Alfred

56. Holweck, Andreas
57. Jager, Achim

58. Greis, Johannes
59. Nelles, Frank

60. Behles, Petra

61. Latz, Alex

62. Welsch, Siegfried
63. Hermes, Wolfram
64. Ahrweiler, Michael
65. Herres, Gerhard
66. Schlang, Mirco
67. Neu, Stephan

68. Kuhn, Susanne
69. Schmidt, Tanja
70. Steuer, Liane

71. Mdller, Werner
72. Graf, Roland

73. Geid, Bernd

74. Schwarz, Thomas
75. Bauer, Dieter

76. Spaniol, Pascal
77. Hoffmann, Leo
78. Rodens, Michael
79. Schiffmann, Ralf
80. Gratz, Boris

81. Ehses, Robert
82. Allweyer, Thomas
83. Salzbrunn, Dietmar
84. Segeth, Christian
85. Kos, Robert

86. Schmitt, Karl-Heinz
87. Willems, Hubert
88. Raber, Roland
89. Kileser, Kurt

90. Haupert, Werner
91. Ladarevic, Erol
92. Vogel, Rudi

93. Berrar, Oliver

94. Wachter, Stefan
95. Marion, Markus
96. Schichel, Rainer
97. Jager, Werner

98. Gerling, Peter

Verein/Ort

Lauftreff Hemmersdorf
Martinique

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
ohne

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
Wildes Bergvolk Grimburg
ohne

kein Verein
Schluclspechte Bechingen
4./LLUstgBtI262 Merzig
TV Losheim

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
ohne

TV Piesbach

ohne

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
ohne

LC Asics Rehlingen

DJK St. Ingbert

LC Saucony Saar

TV Losheim

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
Fitte Hutte

SV Hahnweiler

LC Volklingen

TV Rehlingen

TV Saarwellingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
ohne

CEB Merzig

laRimingen

LSG Saarlouis

LT Blieskastel
Kneipp-Verein Vexbach
Schluclspechte Bechingen
ohne

Trimm Club Weiskirchen
LTF Kollertal

LLG Wustweiler

TV Losheim

CEB Merzig

Mc Fit Saarbriicken

SV Werschweiler
Lauftreff Hemmersdorf
ohne

ohne

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
Hochwald-Kelten

Pl./AK
3.M35
7.M50

13.M40

14.M40
2.M55
8.M50
5.M30
15.M40
16.M40
11.M20
1.W40
6.M30
9.M50
12.M45
13.M45
3.M55
17.M40
4.M55
2.W40
2.W35
1.W45
10.M50
11.M50
18.M40
19.M40
20.M40
1.MJugB
12.M50
4.M35
5.M35
21.M40
13.M50
22.M40
6.M35
7.M35
7.M30
14.M45
15.M45
23.M40
5.M55
16.M45
17.M45
1.M60
18.M45
24.M40
25.M40
19.M45
26.M40
27.M40

Zeit
0:41:22,4
0:41:26,3
0:41:45,4
0:42:04,0
0:42:05,4
0:42:07,1
0:42:11,1
0:42:24,9
0:42:26,5
0:42:28,7
0:42:29,9
0:42:45,7
0:42:58,2
0:42:59,0
0:43:01,8
0:43:03,7
0:43:04,6
0:43:14,2
0:43:24,5
0:43:29,4
0:43:30,3
0:43:33,1
0:43:33,8
0:43:35,1
0:43:35,9
0:43:36,0
0:43:42,7
0:43:50,6
0:43:52,5
0:43:53,4
0:43:54,2
0:43:54,7
0:44:02,7
0:44:.04,4
0:44:13,8
0:44:14,1
0:44:15,3
0:44:31,0
0:44:32,2
0:44:35,3
0:44:36,7
0:44:42,3
0:44:43,0
0:44:45,4
0:44:46,2
0:44:47,3
0:44:52,5
0:44:53,1
0:44:59,9
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2. Merziger Citylauf (Merzig) am 25.03.2007

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Kreis, Patrick
Schroder, Andreas
von dem Broch, Roland
Oswald, Jirgen
Lanigra, Filippo
Webers, Michael
Meiers, Marco
Leuck, Siegfried
Schneider, Ralf
Roessel, Arne
Kolodziej, Dominic
Metzen, Christoph
Meider, Franziska
Eisenhuth, Rainer
Stegmann, Roland
Jung, Wolfgang
Petry, Didier
Thram, Stephan
Schneider, Andreas
Keiling, Oliver
Rolinger, Dirk
Eisenbarth, Marc
Fixemer, Gerd
Huber, Silvia
Kissel, Reiner
Roer, Philipp
Billen, Theo

Feis, Andrea
Odenthal, Boris
Hoffeld, Marcus
Koch, Markus
Selzer, Gerhard
Jellonnek, Sarah
Jung, David
Kerber, Wolfgang
Noll, Gerd

Klein, Hans-Jirgen
Gasper, Werner
Ahr, Patrick
Kewenig, David
Arimond, Peter
Thiel, Robert
Hack, Karl-Heinz
Mdller, Frank
Rupp, Josef
Friedrich, Hermann
Thieser, Arno
Gerten, Marco
Meyer, Thomas

Verein/Ort
(Nalbach)

Festo Running Team
LTF Kollertal

ohne

Fitte Hltte

ohne

ohne

4./LLUstgBtI262 Merzig
ohne

ohne

ohne

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LAC Saarlouis

BW

LC Vdlklingen

TV Rehlingen

TV Rehlingen

CEB Merzig

Lauftreff Hemmersdorf
LTF Kollertal
(Losheim)

BW

schnell-mid Tunsdorf
ohne

ohne

Dekabank Luxembourg
TC Weiskirchen

DJK St. Ingbert

ohne

CDU Merzig

ohne

LC Asics Rehlingen
Saarbricker Kanu Club
SV Oberwiirzbach
Stadtwerke Merzig

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal

LV Merzig

TV Losheim
(Niedaltdorf)
(Schwemlingen)
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
TC Weiskirchen

IKK Siidwest-Plus

0

schnell-mid Tunsdorf
BSG Stadt Merzig

TV Losheim

Dekabank Luxembourg
Ltf Waldwisse

Pl./AK
28.M40
20.M45
29.M40
30.M40
21.M45
12.M20

8.M35

9.M35
10.M35
31.M40
13.M20
22.M45

1.wW20
14.M20

8.M30
32.M40
23.M45
33.M40
24.M45

9.M30
15.M20
11.M35
12.M35

3.W40
34.M40
13.M35
25.M45

3.W35
10.M30
11.M30
35.M40

2.M60

2.W20
16.M20
14.M50

2.M65

6.M55
36.M40
14.M35
17.M20
26.M45

3.M60
15.M50
37.M40
38.M40
27.M45
39.M40
12.M30
18.M20

Zeit
0:45:01,8
0:45:03,7
0:45:04,6
0:45:05,2
0:45:07,1
0:45:16,1
0:45:16,2
0:45:24,6
0:45:25,6
0:45:26,4
0:45:35,5
0:45:38,0
0:45:39,1
0:45:40,8
0:45:51,3
0:45:53,3
0:45:58,1
0:45:59,7
0:46:01,8
0:46:04,3
0:46:07,9
0:46:08,2
0:46:08,4
0:46:09,9
0:46:10,8
0:46:16,4
0:46:20,4
0:46:25,3
0:46:27,3
0:46:28,9
0:46:30,9
0:46:36,1
0:46:39,4
0:46:41,6
0:46:42,0
0:46:45,4
0:46:48,5
0:46:49,5
0:46:55,8
0:46:56,9
0:46:58,6
0:47:01,2
0:47:13,8
0:47:18,6
0:47:24,5
0:47:34,7
0:47:40,1
0:47:43,4
0:47:46,2
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2. Merziger Citylauf (Merzig) am 25.03.2007

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

Rospert, Patrick
Roth, Roman
Monz, Simone
Hoffmann, Stefan

Wagner, Franz-Josef

Auth, Thorsten
Fischer, Dieter
Meng, Markus
Sauerwein, Dieter
Heinz, Christoph
Kolodziej, Sven
Bell, Rudiger
Schéfer, Thomas
Mock, Alexander
Barth, Markus
Hoffeld, Herbert
Jenal, Annette
Elz, Helmut
Wachs, Thomas
Lecars, Karin
Helfen, Oliver
Rechel, Janine
Leidinger, Ralf
Weiler, Siegfried
Becker, Rudi
Zapp, Joachim
Dorr, Andreas
Grol3, Daniel
Kleinbauer, Jens
Knapp, Andreas
Meiser, Isabel
Hesse, Thomas
Maurer, Joachim
Spaniol, Uwe
Folz, Achim
Becker, Stefan
Gohl, Arnold
Brestak, Michael
Haas, Herbert
Warken, Oliver
Gomanovich, lvan
Armbruster, Uwe

Rininsland, Dagmar

Weber, Harald

Hauswirth, Michael

Heuser, Marita
Steil, Thomas

Britten-Greb, Bettina

Jager, Tanja

Verein/Ort

Lauftreff Hemmersdorf
Lauftreff Neuforweiler
Lauftreff Hemmersdorf
ohne

TV Losheim

Lauftreff Neuforweiler
CEB Merzig
Saarbriicken Marathon
Lauftreff Hemmersdorf
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
ohne

Feuerwehr Merzig
Fitness Pdhland Rehlingen
Feuerwehr Merzig

LC Vdlklingen

TV Mettlach

LSG Saarlouis

LTF Kollertal

ohne

ESTY Thionville

SSV Bachem

ohne

TV Rehlingen
Sportschule Saarbriicken
CEB Merzig

ohne

Ltf Waldwisse
4./LLUstgBtI262 Merzig
(Saarbricken)

ohne

JKG Runnings

ohne

(Harlingen)

TV Saarwellingen

ohne

Feuerwehr Merzig

SG Rehlingen-Siersburg
(Perl)

4./LLUstgBtI262 Merzig
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
Amatar, Minsk, Weif3russland
Ironbiker Saar

ohne

Lauftreff Hemmersdorf
LC Volklingen

CEB Merzig

(Volklingen)

TuS Serrig

ohne

Pl./AK
15.M35
16.M35
3.W20
40.M40
7.M55
17.M35
8.M55
18.M35
28.M45
41.M40
19.M20
19.M35
29.M45
20.M20
20.M35
16.M50
1.W50
21.M35
21.M20
1.W55
22.M35
4.W20
42.M40
43.M40
17.M50
44.M40
22.M20
23.M20
23.M35
24.M35
5.W20
13.M30
30.M45
31.M45
25.M35
32.M45
9.M55
26.M35
14.M30
24.M20
3.M65
18.M50
4.W35
19.M50
2.MJugB
2.W45
27.M35
5.W35
6.W35

Zeit
0:47:47.,6
0:47:50,1
0:47:51,4
0:47:53,6
0:47:54,5
0:47:56,8
0:48:09,5
0:48:22,1
0:48:30,1
0:48:34,6
0:48:35,7
0:48:36,9
0:48:42,5
0:48:47,1
0:48:55,5
0:49:02,2
0:49:05,5
0:49:15,5
0:49:26,0
0:49:30,1
0:49:30,7
0:49:38,9
0:49:42,1
0:49:44,4
0:49:47,6
0:49:48,2
0:49:56,0
0:49:56,8
0:49:58,6
0:49:59,1
0:49:59,6
0:50:04,4
0:50:04,9
0:50:07,1
0:50:14,1
0:50:14,2
0:50:19,2
0:50:28,7
0:50:29,4
0:50:33,8
0:50:36,0
0:50:37,1
0:50:39,8
0:50:46,0
0:50:58,3
0:51:01,5
0:51:02,7
0:51:05,6
0:51:06,1
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2. Merziger Citylauf (Merzig) am 25.03.2007

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211,
212,
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221,
222,
223.
224,
225,
226.
227,
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241,
242,
243.
244,
245,

Wax, Renate
Dickmann, Giinter

Niederlander, Andreas

Borngasser, Ulla
Johannes, Bernd
Backer, Angelika
Koster, Horst
Jung, Janet
Fisch, Elmar
Freude, Ralf

Mossal, Klaus-Peter

Maurer, Anja
Thielen, Herbert
Wagner, Uwe
Goebel, Claudia
Goebel, Lothar
Bohrer, Peter
Ploschke, Harald
Jakobs, Frank
Wilhelm, Steffi
Kirsch, Albert
Grol3, Jérg
Weber, Nicole
Preuss, Susanne
Schoel, Roger
Wagner, Bededikt
Becker, Ralf
Heinz, Thomas
Weins, Dietmar
Gruhn, Karin
Zehren, Anja
Létsch, Tim
Leisten, Mitsue
Gerwalin, Lothar
Koénig, Anette
Leick, Jana
Schedel, Christian
Lamberti, Dietmar
Paris, Frederik
Mdiller, Stefan
Schamper, Silvia

Luxenburger, Michael

Meyer, Marietta
Mader, Franz
Rabung, Klaus
Trabant, Dennis
Urzi, Francesco
Eisenbath, Doris
Helfen, Johannes

Verein/Ort

LTF Kollertal

FSV Hemmersdorf
LTF Ensdorf

TV Volklingen
(Merzig)

CEB Merzig

CEB Merzig

Team Jutsch

DB Lux

Feuerwehr St.Wendel
LTF Urexweiler

SF Bietzen-Harlingen
LC Vdlklingen

TG Reimsbach

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

ohne

CEB Merzig

BSG Sparkasse

ohne

TV Duppenweiler
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Kanu-Club Merzig
ohne

ohne

Schutzenverein Bous
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
ohne

TV Rehlingen

CEB Merzig

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
CEB Laufteff

ohne

Rote Scorpione

DJK St. Ingbert
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
schnell-mid Tunsdorf
Musikverein Schwemlingen
Dillingen

ohne

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
ohne

TV Losheim

ohne

AP Runner

Feuerwehr Merzig

CA Dudelange

CEB Merzig

ohne

Pl./AK
2.W55
33.M45
20.M50
2.W30
34.M45
2.W50
21.M50
6.W20
22.M50
35.M45
36.M45
7.W35
10.M55
45.M40
8.W35
46.M40
23.M50
37.M45
28.M35
3.W50
4.M65
15.M30
4.W40
3.W30
47.M40
38.M45
39.M45
29.M35
48.M40
5.W40
6.W40
1.M15
3.W45
30.M35
7.W40
1.WJugA
31.M35
49.M40
25.M20
32.M35
4.W45
24.M50
5.W45
11.M55
40.M45
26.M20
12.M55
6.W45
27.M20

Zeit
0:51:13,4
0:51:24,2
0:51:24,9
0:51:33,3
0:51:53,6
0:51:54,8
0:51:58,0
0:52:00,5
0:52:10,7
0:52:20,0
0:52:23,5
0:52:24,2
0:52:29,8
0:52:30,8
0:52:31,5
0:52:33,8
0:52:38,3
0:52:45,7
0:52:48,9
0:52:52,7
0:52:55,6
0:52:57,2
0:53:02,5
0:53:07,5
0:53:29,2
0:53:30,4
0:53:31,1
0:53:43,7
0:53:43,9
0:53:44,2
0:53:44,5
0:53:44,7
0:53:52,3
0:54.04,0
0:54:10,0
0:54:12,7
0:54:15,0
0:54:16,0
0:54:21,7
0:54:28,0
0:54:30,0
0:54:41,5
0:54:51,4
0:54:52,5
0:54:55,0
0:54:56,9
0:55:03,5
0:55:05,0
0:55:30,0
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2. Merziger Citylauf (Merzig) am 25.03.2007

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

246. Kiefer, Bernhard
247. Hektor, Lothar
248. Steinmetz, Jirgen
249. Becker, Bernd
250. Blass, Rainer
251. Ploschke, Sylvia
252. Becker, Ludwig
253. Grundhever, Hans
254. Blum, Ralf

255. Mueller, Pascal
256. Welsch, Christian
257. Erbel, Stefanie
258. Erbel, Roland
259. Rabung, Annette
260. Schmidt, Eva
261. Schmidt, Udo
262. Schmidt, Ralf

263. Strasser, Hans-Werner

264. Glesius, Markus
265. Ralung, Anita
266. Berbecker, Dirk
267. Meter, Michael
268. Sutschet, Galina
269. Kolodziej, Daniela
270. Steuer, Michael
271. Schild, Sandra
272. Busch, Katrin
273. Klein, Jochen
274. Baus, Sandra
275. Hotz, Manuela
276. Schneider, Axel
277. Schneider, Stefan
278. Wachter, Birgitt
279. Danesch, Hadi
280. Lins, Birgit

281. Heisel, Heinz
282. Jenal, Nicolai
283. Balke, Doris
284. Bauer, Jutta
285. Bauer, Erwin
286. Lackas, Lutwin
287. Burkhart, Evi
288. Burkhart, Paul
289. Kramer, Manuela
290. Paulus, Monika
291. Ewen, Jorg

292. Darimond, Jurgen
293. Adolph, Hans-Werner
294. Konig, Thomas

Verein/Ort

TC Weiskirchen

ohne

ohne

Lauftreff Hemmersdorf
4./LLUstgBtl262 Merzig
CEB Merzig

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
VfA Neunkirchen

VfA Neunkirchen

ohne

ohne

ohne

ohne

Lauftreff Bliestal

LG Bliestal

Grjos LTF

ohne

LSG-SLS

Feuerwehr Merzig
Lauftreff Bliestal
Projekt 45

ohne

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
ohne

TV Steinrausch

ohne

JKG Runnings

JKG Runnings
(Neunkirchen)

LTF Kollertal

LTF Ensdorf

LTF Kollertal
Fliedner-LTF Neunkirchen
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
ohne

ohne

LSG Saarlouis
(Haustadt)

(Haustadt)

ohne

CEB Merzig

CEB Merzig

Fitte Hltte

CEB Merzig

LLG Wustweiler

ohne

ohne

LT Mertesdorf

Pl./AK
50.M40
25.M50
51.M40
13.M55
41.M45
8.W40
5.M65
14.M55
42.M45
52.M40
33.M35
4.W30
53.M40
9.W40
10.W40
54.M40
34.M35
1.M70
35.M35
7.W45
36.M35
26.M50
11.W40
7.W20
37.M35
2.WJugA
8.W20
28.M20
9.W35
12.W40
55.M40
43.M45
13.W40
15.M55
8.W45
27.M50
29.M20
1.W65
9.W45
44.M45
28.M50
10.W45
29.M50
10.W35
5.W30
38.M35
56.M40
30.M50
57.M40

Zeit
0:55:31,7
0:55:45,4
0:55:45,6
0:55:46,8
0:56:07,4
0:56:08,8
0:56:17,4
0:56:23,2
0:56:23,4
0:56:36,9
0:56:47,3
0:57:23,6
0:57:24,4
0:57:29,5
0:57:36,4
0:57:36,9
0:57:42,7
0:57:48,6
0:57:56,6
0:57:57,7
0:58:15,7
0:58:16,8
0:58:21,1
0:58:39,0
0:58:41,4
0:59:01,2
0:59:04,2
0:59:04,8
0:59:10,1
0:59:10,4
0:59:12,3
1:00:01,9
1.00:21,5
1:00:33,9
1:00:34,2
1:00:57,0
1:00:57,1
1:01:19,0
1:01:51,2
1:01:51,3
1:02:40,4
1:.02:47,7
1:.02:47,8
1:03:05,9
1:03:19,4
1:03:31,7
1:03:31,9
1:05:05,4
1:05:06,6
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Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 07.05.2024

2. Merziger Citylauf (Merzig) am 25.03.2007

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
295. Huppert, Michael ohne 16.M30 1:05:22,5
296. Fritsch, Axel Run 4 Fun Bubingen 16.M55 1:06:11,4
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